
A Grade 25/10/2014 1/11/2014 14/11/2014 15/11/2014 29/11/2014 6/12/2014 26/12/2014

Double points Stand Down Total Stand Down Stand Down DHL Stand Down So Far

4 Bruce Scott 88 48 136

86 David Filius 84 39 123

28 Steve Petersen 84 43 127

45 Craig Laby 76 29 105

41 Gary Cornish 50 37 87

89 Mike Allan 0 31 31

96 Graeme Duff

18 Greg Bardsley 0 0 0

78 Chris Miles 54 25 79

69 Andrew Postlethwaite 24 33 57

8 Paul Dumelow

57 Dale Gosney 0 0 0

188 Greg Rooney 0 0 0

Saloons 25/10/2014 1/11/2014 14/11/2014

Double points Stand Down Total So Far

10 Dougal McClimont 92 40 132

54 Ryan Marsden 90 47 137

88 Terry McBride 88 31 119

37 Lee Morris 24 40 64

12 Arjen Schouten 0 0 0

66 Phil Smyth 0 12 12

47 Shane Scott 50 0 50

817 Jackson Lovelady 26 26

289 Blair Leigh 0 41 41

22 Ben Lodge 0 0 0



A Grade 17/01/2015 31/01/2015 13/02/2015

stand down Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 sub Double Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total so far

4 Bruce Scott 15 14 15 44 88 15 14 15 44 268

86 David Filius 14 13 16 43 86 2 15 11 28 237

28 Steve Petersen 13 15 13 41 82 13 13 26 235

45 Craig Laby 2 12 12 26 52 14 10 12 36 193

41 Gary Cornish 10 3 13 26 11 12 14 37 150

89 Mike Allan 2 10 14 26 52 13 11 17 41 124

96 Graeme Duff 11 11 22 44 12 16 16 44 88

18 Greg Bardsley 12 16 17 45 90 0 90

78 Chris Miles 0 0 0 79

69 Andrew Postlethwaite 0 0 0 57

8 Paul Dumelow 3 3 6 0 6

57 Dale Gosney 0 0 0 0

188 Greg Rooney 0 0 0 0

Saloons 17/01/2015

stand down

10 Dougal McClimont 9 9 12 30 60 15 15 12 42 234

54 Ryan Marsden 12 3 17 32 64 2 16 17 35 236

88 Terry McBride 11 13 9 33 66 0 185

37 Lee Morris 8 14 13 35 70 12 11 15 38 172

12 Arjen Schouten 14 16 10 40 80 11 10 14 35 115

66 Phil Smyth 7 12 14 33 66 14 14 28 106

47 Shane Scott 10 10 11 31 62 0 112

817 Jackson Lovelady 15 15 16 46 92 0 118

289 Blair Leigh 0 0 13 16 29 70

22 Ben Lodge 0 0 0 0



A Grade 14/02/2015 28/02/2015 7/03/2015

Stand down Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total SI Champs so far

4 Bruce Scott 14 15 15 44 312

86 David Filius 12 14 17 43 280

28 Steve Petersen 10 12 16 38 273

45 Craig Laby 11 16 14 41 234

41 Gary Cornish 9 9 159

89 Mike Allan 15 3 13 31 155

96 Graeme Duff 13 13 4 30 118

18 Greg Bardsley 0 90

78 Chris Miles 0 79

69 Andrew Postlethwaite 2 3 5 62

8 Paul Dumelow 0 6

57 Dale Gosney 0 0

188 Greg Rooney 0 0

Saloons 14/02/2015 28/02/2015

Stand down Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total so far

10 Dougal McClimont 14 15 14 43 277

54 Ryan Marsden 15 3 18 254

88 Terry McBride 12 12 16 40 225

37 Lee Morris 13 13 10 36 208

12 Arjen Schouten 2 14 17 33 148

66 Phil Smyth 10 16 15 41 147

47 Shane Scott 11 3 14 126

817 Jackson Lovelady 0 118

289 Blair Leigh 0 70

22 Ben Lodge 0 0


